
Gobierno del Estado
51.75 kW 10 de Mayo de 2024

GDMTO 671030450037

6,493 kW/h $ 23,191

90 6,455 kW/h $597

97.43 % MES $ 22,594

$278,290.68 MXN $7,164.60 MXN $271,126.08 MXN

575 W 90 252 m 2



Propuesta 1 10 de Mayo de 2024 25 de Mayo de 2024

20240012

Gobierno del Estado  

90 Longi Solar PV 575W Hi-MO6

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00



1 $ 278,290.68 $ 7,164.60 $ 0.00 $ 271,126.08 $ 271,126.08 $ 271,126.08

2 $ 286,639.40 $ 7,379.54 $ 0.00 $ 279,259.86 $ 279,259.86 $ 550,385.94

3 $ 295,238.58 $ 7,600.92 $ 0.00 $ 287,637.66 $ 287,637.66 $ 838,023.60

4 $ 304,095.74 $ 7,828.95 $ 0.00 $ 296,266.79 $ 296,266.79 $ 1,134,290.39

5 $ 313,218.61 $ 8,063.82 $ 0.00 $ 305,154.79 $ 305,154.79 $ 1,439,445.18

6 $ 322,615.17 $ 8,305.74 $ 0.00 $ 314,309.44 $ 314,309.44 $ 1,753,754.62

7 $ 332,293.63 $ 8,554.91 $ 0.00 $ 323,738.72 $ 323,738.72 $ 2,077,493.33

8 $ 342,262.43 $ 8,811.55 $ 0.00 $ 333,450.88 $ 333,450.88 $ 2,410,944.21

9 $ 352,530.31 $ 9,075.90 $ 0.00 $ 343,454.41 $ 343,454.41 $ 2,754,398.62

10 $ 363,106.22 $ 9,348.18 $ 0.00 $ 353,758.04 $ 353,758.04 $ 3,108,156.66

11 $ 373,999.40 $ 9,628.62 $ 0.00 $ 364,370.78 $ 364,370.78 $ 3,472,527.44

12 $ 385,219.39 $ 9,917.48 $ 0.00 $ 375,301.90 $ 375,301.90 $ 3,847,829.34

13 $ 396,775.97 $ 10,215.01 $ 0.00 $ 386,560.96 $ 386,560.96 $ 4,234,390.30

14 $ 408,679.25 $ 10,521.46 $ 0.00 $ 398,157.79 $ 398,157.79 $ 4,632,548.09

15 $ 420,939.62 $ 10,837.10 $ 0.00 $ 410,102.52 $ 410,102.52 $ 5,042,650.61

16 $ 433,567.81 $ 11,162.21 $ 0.00 $ 422,405.60 $ 422,405.60 $ 5,465,056.21

17 $ 446,574.85 $ 11,497.08 $ 0.00 $ 435,077.77 $ 435,077.77 $ 5,900,133.98

18 $ 459,972.09 $ 11,841.99 $ 0.00 $ 448,130.10 $ 448,130.10 $ 6,348,264.08

19 $ 473,771.25 $ 12,197.25 $ 0.00 $ 461,574.00 $ 461,574.00 $ 6,809,838.08

20 $ 487,984.39 $ 12,563.17 $ 0.00 $ 475,421.22 $ 475,421.22 $ 7,285,259.30

21 $ 502,623.92 $ 12,940.06 $ 0.00 $ 489,683.86 $ 489,683.86 $ 7,774,943.16

22 $ 517,702.64 $ 13,328.27 $ 0.00 $ 504,374.37 $ 504,374.37 $ 8,279,317.54

23 $ 533,233.72 $ 13,728.11 $ 0.00 $ 519,505.61 $ 519,505.61 $ 8,798,823.14

24 $ 549,230.73 $ 14,139.96 $ 0.00 $ 535,090.77 $ 535,090.77 $ 9,333,913.92

25 $ 565,707.65 $ 14,564.16 $ 0.00 $ 551,143.50 $ 551,143.50 $ 9,885,057.42


